
OVERVIEW:
Top Cover

Power Indicator
Type-C Charging Port

Electricity Indicator

Stretchable Handle

Suction Nozzle



POWER SUPPLY:

Use Type-C cable to charge the vacuum, the power indicator will 
flash and display the battery capacity when charging. 

* Three indicators 
light up indicates 
full charged.



OPERATION INSTRUCTION:

1. Open the top cover 2. Pull out the handle 3. Long-press the
Power Button

4. Cleaning



CLEANING PROCEDURE:

1. Open the top cover

Notice：The filter can only be washed with clean water

2. Rotate the cleaner 
anticlockwise to take 
out the dust cylinder

3. Take out the filter and 
metal casing anticlockwise 
for cleaning

4. Put it back after 
finishing the cleaning



CAUTIONS:

1. Turn power switch off before removing or installing the suction Nozzle.
2. Do not use the vacuum without dirt cup and filter in place.
3. Do not use to clean any burning or smoking objects, such as burning cigarette butt, matches etc,.
4. Dot not use to clean hard or sharp objects, such as glass etc,.
5. Dot not use to clean flammable or combustible liquid, such as gasoline etc,.
6. Children shall not use the vacuum without supervision.

CARE OF YOUR DEVICE：
1. Use soft cloth or paper towel to clean your the vacuum. 

2. Do not use any corrosive cleaner or chemical solutions on the vacuum. 

3. Avoid putting the vacuum under direct sunlight and a high temperature environment.

4. Keep the vacuum clean and dry after use.



Specifications:
Product Name: Portable Vacuum Cleaner

Input：5V/2A

Battery: 11.1/2000mAh*3

Rated Power: 80W

Suction: 5200Pa (Full power)

Rotated Speed: 35000 R/m

Charging Time: 4H 

Working Time: 18-20 Mins (Base on various situations)

Size: 235mm*65mm*65mm

Net Wight: 595g

Dust Box Capacity: 120ml

Material: ABS+PC

Color: Grey

Content:
■Mini vacuum cleaner
■Brush nozzle
■Crevice nozzle
■Type-C charging cable



Produktübersicht
Deckel

Power-Taste
Type-C Ladestecker

Batterie Anzeige

Ausziehbarer Griff

Saugdüse



Ladung

Benutzen Sie das Type-C Ladekabel, um den Mini Sauger zu 
laden. Die Power Anzeige blinkt und zeigt den Ladezustand an.

Leuchten alle 3 LED’s, 
ist der Mini Sauger zu 
100% geladen



Bedienungsanleitung

1. Deckel abnehmen 2. Griff ausziehen 3. Power Knopf lange drücken 4. Reinigung starten



Mini Sauger reinigen

1. Deckel abnehmen

Wichtig: Den Filter nur mit sauberem Wasser reinigen

2. Deckel im Uhrzeigersinn
    drehen, um die Saugdüse
    abzunehmen

3. Filter und Metallgehäuse im
    Gegenuhrzeigersinn drehen,
    um sie für die Reinigung zu      
    entnehmen

4. Nach der Reinigung alle Teile
    wieder aufsetzten



Vorsichtsmassnahmen

Pflege Mini Sauger
1. Nur weiche Stoff- oder Papiertücher für die Reinigung benutzen.

2. Keine korrosiven oder chemischen Reinigungsmittel benutzen.

3. Den Mini Sauger vor direktem Sonnenlicht und Hitze schützen.

4. Halten Sie den Mini Sauger nach der Benützung immer trocken und sauber.

1. Mini Sauger immer ausschalten, bevor der Sauger abgenommen wird.

2. Mini Sauger nie ohne Filter und Metallgehäuse verwenden.

3. Mini Sauger nicht verwenden für die Reinigung von brennenden Materialien wie z. B. Asche etc. 

4. Mini Sauger nicht verwenden für die Reinigung von harten oder scharfen Materialien wie z. B. Glas etc. 

5. Mini Sauger nicht verwenden für das Aufsaugen von brennbare Flüssigkeiten.

6. Kinder dürfen den Mini Sauger nicht unbeaufsichtigt verwenden.



Technische Daten:

Betriebsspannung: 5V/2A
Batterie: 11.1V/3x2000Mah
Nennleistung: 80W
Saugkraft: 5200Pa (volle Leistung)
Drehzahl: 35000 R/m
Ladezeit: 4h
Arbeitszeit: 18-20 Minuten
LxBxH: 235x65x65mm
Gewicht: 595g
Vol. Staub-Behälter: 120ml
Material: ABS+PC

Lieferumfang:
■Mini Sauger
■Bürstendüse
■Spaltdüse
■Type-C Ladekabel



Aperçu du produit
Couvercle 

Témoin de marche
Prise de charge type C

Indicateur batterie

Poignée rétractable  

Buse d'aspiration



Chargement

Utilisez le câble de type C pour recharger le mini aspirateur. 
L'indicateur batterie clignote pour indiquer l'état de charge.

Quand les 3 LED 
s'allument, le mini 
aspirateur est chargé 
à 100%.



Instructions d'utilisation

1. Retirer le couvercle 2. Tirer la poignée 3. Maintenir le bouton 
d'alimentation enfoncé

4. Commencer à nettoyer



Entretien du mini aspirateur

1. Retirer le couvercle

Important:  Ne nettoyez le filtre qu'avec de l'eau propre

2. Tourner la buse d’aspiration
    dans le sens horaire pour
    l’enlever

3. Tourner le filtre et le boîtier
    métallique dans le sens anti
    horaire pour les nettoyer

4. Remettre toutes les pièces en
    place après le nettoyage



Précautions à prendre

1. Éteignez toujours le mini aspirateur avant de le ranger.
2. N'utilisez jamais le mini aspirateur sans filtre et sans boîtier métallique.
3. N'utilisez pas le mini aspirateur pour nettoyer des matériaux en combustion comme les cendres etc.
4. N'utilisez pas le mini aspirateur pour nettoyer des matériaux durs ou tranchants comme le verre etc. 
5. N'utilisez pas le mini aspirateur pour aspirer des liquides inflammables.
6. Ne permettez pas aux enfants d'utiliser le mini aspirateur sans surveillance.

Soins du mini aspirateur
1. Utilisez un chiffon doux ou des serviettes en papier pour le nettoyage.

2. N'utilisez pas de produits de nettoyage corrosifs ou chimiques.

3. Protégez le mini aspirateur de la lumière directe du soleil et de la chaleur.

4. Gardez le mini aspirateur au sec et propre après utilisation.



Spécifications techniques:
Tension d'alimentation:  5V/2A
Batterie: 11.1V/3x2000 Mah
Puissance: 80W
Aspiration: 5200 Pa (pleine puissance)
Vitesse: 3500 t/m
Temps de charge: 4h
Autonomie: 18 à 20 minutes
LxLxH: 235x65x65
Poids: 595g
Volume du conteneur à poussière: 120ml
Matériaux: ABS+PC

Contenu:
■Mini Aspirateur
■Buse à brosse
■Buse crevasse
■Câble de charge Type-C


